RESTRICTED

Sea Yixen Mk. 1

UNDERCARRIAGE

Page SE1
{Issued with A.L.75)

DOOR LOCK OPERATING MECHANISM, MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE

Class
Ref. Mo, Pare No. Description Ef(;‘ Sp?:i?l::r..i:m S'E’}e T{a‘;e
T3 45 6 LM
— INSTALLATION OF DOOR LOCK OPERATING | 1 — — | SE1
MECHANISM (Drg. No. 10-20 U
. 19)
1966 { 10-20 U 725 ARM, striker, door lock micro-switch 1 — C | SE
‘Attachments for 10-20 U 725, Arm :—
28D/9140645 | A25/10C Bok, 2 BA ... . 1 — C
28M /5808573 | A27/CS Nut, 2 BA - 2 —_— C
2BP/9527619 | SP.90/C7 Pin, splic (SP 9,J'C3) 1 C
AS.2808/5/076 Tube, distance, %" ofd X 17 SWG X 0” 76 Iong 1 T.35 LM
28W 9419475 | SP.15fC ‘Washer 1 - C
2043 | DHS.826/C90 ‘BOLT, striker, door, lock micro-switch 1 — C |SH
_Attachrnents for DHS. 826,!’C,|’90. Bolt :(—
28M/1006473 | A27/CT :Nut. 2 BA . . . 1 — C
2981 | 10-20 U 1025 'BRACKET, mounting, aft hook pivot, Port 1 _ C | SE4
2982 [ 10-20 U 1026 BRACKET, mounting, aft hook pivot, Starboard .. 1 — C |sSE
-Attachrnents for 10-20 U 1025 or 10-20 U 1026
: : " Bracket \—
28D/1008351 | A25/4E Bole, 47 BSF 4 — C
28D/1200119 | A25/4C Boft, 2 BA ... 1 — C
28M/1007403 | A27/ET Nut, }” BSF 4 — C
2BM/M1006473 | A2T/CT Nut, T BA ... - 1 —_ C
8362 | 10-20 U 1377A HOOK, aft, assembly ... . 1 —_ C {SHE
1992 | 10-20 U 733A HOOK inboard, assembly .. 1 — C {sE1
: . Spares for (—
249501471 | SKEFKO 401458 BEAR!NG ball {3110-99-950-1471) 1 — C | SE4
Attachments for 10-20 U 1377A or 1020 U 733A,
. Hook :—
28M/14833 | A58/J5 Nut. #” BSF . 1 — C
28P9527619 | SP.90C7 Pin, split: (SP. 9,|’C3) 1 — C
IBW9419477 § SPASH Washer 1 — c*
9529 | 10-20 U 1647 Washer, aft -hook, oniy. inaer face Starboard 1 - C jSE1
14050  10-20 U 1893 Washer, aft hook only, outer face, Port 1 —_ C |SE1
9532 | DH5.781/49/20 "Washer, inboard hook only, inner face, Starboard ... 1 - C | SE1
9528 | DHS.781/46{20 ‘Washer, inboard hook, only, outer face, Port 1 — C |5E1
10-20 U 707A HOOK, outboard, Port, assembly 1 — SE1
10-20 U 708A HOQK “outboard, $rarboard, assembly 1 - — | SE1
19515 { HOFFMANN N.8898 BEARING ball 1 —_ C | S5H
Attackments. for HOFFMANN N. 8898 Bearmg —
28N/2001690 | AGS.2030/37 Clrcllp 1 — C
280/1013173 | AS.1242/10C BOLT 2 BA, pivot, cam 1 — C
28D/9140645 | A25/10C BOLT 1 BA, pivor, micro-switch Iever 1 — C
At;achments for A25/10C, Bolt :—
2BM006473 | A27/CT Nut, 2 BA 4 — C
28W /9419454 1 SP10/C 'Washer 1 — C
2979 11020 U 1021 BUSH lever bearing 1 — C 5K
1967 11020 U 72 CAM. operating micro- SWltCh strlker Iever 1 - C 5K
1971 |10-20 U 709 HOOK, bare ... . 1 —_ C |SE
10-20 U 7T11A LEVER, L.H,, assembly - - 1 — — | SE1
10-20 U 712A, LEVER R.H., assembly 1 — ~— | SEt
- Spares for :—
19515 I HOFFMANN N.88% BEARING ball ... e b1 — C |SE4
3034 [10-20 U 623 BUSH (See Repair section PA) 1 — C |SE{
RESTRICTED




Page SE2
(lssued wich A.L.75)

RESTRICTED

UNDERCARRIAGE

Sea Vixen Mi. 1

DOOR LOCK OPERATING MECHANISM, MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE

Class

Ref, No. Part No. Dleser stion '::' Sp*::iﬁ::i:as:m Sf::e ﬁ:’;f
1 2 3 4 5 & LM
1970 { 10-20 U 717 ‘LEVER, micro-switch... 1 —_ C | SE1
1968 { 10-20 U 719 LINK, between cam and lever 1 - C | SE1
Attachments for 10-20 U 719, Link :—
18P{831 ; SPAY/B5 Pin, shackle 2 - o
28P/9527619 | SP.90O{CT Pin, split (SP.9/C8) 2 - C
28W /9419475 | SP.15/C Washer ... 2 — o
10-20 U 723 TUBE, distance, cam and micro-switch lever pivot, 2 T35 LM | SE1
) : } ofd x 22 SWG x 07249 long
Attachments for 10-20 U 707A or 10-20 U 708A,
Hook :(—
2980 | 10-20 U 1019 Bolt, pivet ... ... 1 — C |SE
28M/14537 | AS8/GS Nut, &” BSF 1 —_ c
28P/9527619 | SP.3O/CT Pin, split {SP. 9[C3) 1 — c
28W 2419455 | SP.10/G Washer o 1 — <
19486 | 10-20 U 40454 LEVER, aft hook conneccing rod, at Rib Ne. 2, assembly 1 —_ P |SE4
: {Mod, 1350)
Spares for :—
19515 | HOFFMANN IN.88%8 BEARING, ball 2 -_ C 1%Ez
DHS.418/1/Ef"17 BUSH ... - 4 ,DTDAYF | — ;SE2
1991 [10-20 U 643 TUBE, distance 1 — C SE2
Attachments for 10-20 4045A, Lever —
28D/9435058 | A59/17) Bolt, 3" BSF 1 — C
28M/14833 | AS8/IS Nut, 3* BSF T R— c
28P[9527619 | SP.OOCT Pin, split (SP. 9,’C3} 1 — C
28W /9419477 | SP.15/) Washer - 1 — c
19487 §10-20 U 4047A LEVER, aft hook connecting rod, at rib No, 3, Port, 1 — P | SEf
assembly {Mod. 1350) SE2
19488 | 10-20 U 4048A LEVER aft hook connecting rod, at rib No. 3, Star- | 1 — P |SE2
board assembly {(Mod. 1350}
: Spares for :—
19515 | HOFFMANN N.889%8 BEARING “ball 2 — C |5E2
2045 | DHS.419/2/E/*18 BUSH, plain (See Repair section PA} 2 —_ C |sg2
1996 | 10-20 U 547 BUSH, threaded 2 — C |SEz
Attachments for 10-20 U 54? Bush t—
285/9419438 | AI3[B10 Screw, 4 BA 1 — C
13577 [10-20 U 1851 SPACER 1 —_ C |SE2
Attachments: for 10-20 U 404?A or 10—20 U 4048A
o " Lever :—
12257 [10-20 U 1799 Bolt, special 1 — C |sg
13574 [10-20 U 1849 Spacer 1 —_ C 5K
28W/[9419466 | SP.13/) Washer 1 — C
14360 | DHS.781/15/26 Washer, shim 3 : — C ISEY
19485 |10-20 U 40494 LEVER, outheard hook connecting rod, at rib No. 3, 1 — P ISE1
assembly (Mod. 1350}
Spares for :—
19515 | HOFFMANN N, 8898 BEARING ball 2 — C |5E1
3034 |10-20 U 623 BUSH, shouldered (See Repa|r section PA) 4 — C |5E1
1965 {10-20 U 641 TUBE, distance . . 1 — < ISE1
Attachments for 10-20 U 4049A Lever —
28D/9435058 | A59/t7} Bolt, i BSF 1 — C
28M/14833 | ASB/IS MNut, 3" BSF 1 —_ c
28P/952761% | 5P.%0/C7 Pin, splic .(SP. 9,|’C8) 1 — C
28W/9419477 | SP.A5{) Washer . 1 — c

RESTRICTED




RESTRICTED

Sea Vixen Mk. 1

UNDERCARRIAGE

Page SE3

{Issued with A.L.75)

DOOR LOCK OPERATING MECHANISM, MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE

Class
Ref. No. Part No. Cescription ':l;' Sp?caiai;j::m 5%}9 T“o‘_’
203 4°5 & LM
2983 | t0-20 U 1023 PIVOT afc hook 1 — C |sE1
Attachments for 10—20 U 1023 Pwot
2374 | 10-20 U 537 Locknut, §* whit. x 20 T.P.L 1 — C |SE1
28P[9527619 | SP.90/CT Pin, split {SP.9/C8) 1 — c
2934 [ 10-20 U 1043 Washer .- 1 — C ISE1
19489 | 10-20 U 2005A ROD, connecting, aft hook, assembly (Mod. 1350) ... 1 — P |SE1
Actachments for $0-20 U 2005A, Rod :—
5619 | AS9/7E/DHS.514/D Bolt, 1" BSF 1 — C |SEt
1977 | 10-20 U 645 Bolt, hollow, tapped 2 BA 1 _ T |SHK
29P9527619 | SP.50/C7 Pin, split (SP.9/C8) 1 . c
19495 | 10-20 U 2025A ROD connectmg, between zft hook and lever on rear 1 — P | SEt
wheel well walt, assembly (Mod. 1350)
: Spares for —
19496 | 10-20 U 2027A ‘ADJUSTER, end, assembly 1 — P ISEt
10-20 U 1145 ANCHOR, spring, 18 SWG 1 5.510 LM {SE1
Attachmencs for 10-20 U 1145, Anchor :—
28D/1009984 | A25/7B Bolt, 4 BA 2 — c
28M/9406519 | A27/BP Nut, 4 BA 2 - C
10-20 U 1147 Washer, saddle 4 L.64 LM | SE1
3758 [ 10-20 U 1169 ‘BARREL, adjuster 1 — C SK
OR
10-20 U 1957 ‘BARREL, adjuster 1 L.64 — |sE
28M/13464 | A2Z7]GTL NUT, &~ BSF, LH.. 1 — c
28M{1011470 | A2Z/GT NUT, &” BSF, R.H. 1 — C
Astachments for 10-20 U 2025A Rod —
1978 | 10-20 U 647 Bott. 2 BA, special 1 — C | SEY
280/1215686 | ASS(TE Bolt, 1 BSF 1 — [
1977 | 10-20 U 645 Bolt, hollow, tapped 2 BA i — C |SEt
28M/13935 | AS8/ES Nut § BSF . 1 —_ c
28Pf9527619 | SP.90OfC7 Pin, split: (SP. 9,‘C8) 2 — C
28W (9419405 | SP.15/E Washer . 1 — C
19492 | 10-20 U 20214 ROD connecting, inboard hook, assembly (Mod. 1350) | 1 - P {SE1
- Spares for :—
10-20 U 1145 ;ANCHOR spring, 18 SWG . 1 $.510 | LM {SE1
‘Atcachments for 10-20 U 1145, Anchor :—
28D/1011041 | A25/8B ‘Belt, 4 BA 2 - C
28M/9403519 | A27/BP ‘Nut, 4 BA 2 — C
10-20 U 1147 Washer, saddle 4 L.é4 LM 1 SE1
RESTRICTED




RESTRICTED

Page SE4
(lssued with A.L.75)

UNDERCARRIAGE

Sea Yixen Mk. 1

DOOR LOCK OPERATING MECHANISM, MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE

Class
ha. o Fae o — Outmpen TN P
1.2 3 454" LM
1975 | 10-20 U 697 ‘BARREL, adjuscable ... - P —_ C | SET
19494 | 10-20 U 20194 "EYE-END, adjustable 1 — C | sSE1
28M/13811 | A27/ITL ‘NUT, §” BSF, LH. ... R — C
28M/1007404 | A27{IT ‘NUT, " BSF, R.H. 1 —_ C
10-20 U 705 PLUG-END, screwed v 1 5.96 — | SE1
Attactiments for 10-20 U 705, Plug-end —
26DVY}7618 | DHS.94/4/80 - Pin, ground steel, 1” dia. . 3 — C | 5|
‘Actachments for 10-20 U 20214, Rod :—
28D/1215686 | AS9/TE Bolt, 1” BSF t — C
28D/213591 | AS9/11E Bolt, 1" BSF 1 — c
28M13935 | ASB(ES Nut, }” BSF 2 — C
28P{5210 | AGS.155111 Pin, Yocking . 1 — C
28P{9527619 | SP.90fC7 Pin, split (SP. 9I|’CB) 1 — C
28W /9419405 | SP.15/E :Washer - 2 — C
19493 | 10-20 U 2017A ROD.‘ connecting, between outboard hook and leverar | 1 —_ P | SE1
: - rib Neo. 3, assembly (Med. 1350) SE2
- Spares for :—
1975 | 10-20 U 457 3BARREL adjustable ... 1 — C | SE2
194934 | 10-20 U 2019A ‘EYE-END, adjustzble 1 — C | SE2
28Mf13811 | AZTITL 'NUT, ¥ BSF, L.H. thread ... 1 — C
28M/1007404 | AZ7HT NUT, §” BSF, RH. 1 - C
10-20 U 699 PLUG-END, screwed . . 1 $.96 — | SE2
Attachments: for 10-20 U 699 Plug-end —
2044 | DHS.94/4/65 * -Pin, ground steel, }” dia. o 3 —_ C | SE2
Attachments for 10—20 U 2017A, Rod :—
28D/1215686 | AS97E _Bol_t. 1+ BSF 1 — C
2801213591 | ASH11E Belt, 1” BSF 1 — C
28M/13935 | AS8/ES Nut, }” BSF 1 —_ C
28P[9527619 | SP.90O/CT -Pm spllt (5P. 9JJ‘C8) 2 — C
W 019405 | SP.15/E Washér - 2 — C
19491 | 10-20 U 2013A ROD connectmg, torque tube and lever at rib No. 3, 1 — P | SE1
Lo . assembly (Mod. 1350) SE2
: © Spares for :—
Attachments for 1020 U 2013A, Rod :—
5619 | AS9/7E{DHS.514/D Bolt, 1" BSF (Alternative 521;A59;?E) 1 — C | SE1
28D{1213591 | AS91E Bolt, ¥ BSF . e 1 —_ C
28M/13935 | AS8/ES Nuz, 17 BSF & ... 1 — w
28P/9527619 | SP.$0/CT Pin, splir:(sa'?{r:e) 1 — C
RESTRICTED




Sea Vixen Mk. 1

RESTRICTED

MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE

Page SES

{Issued with A.L.75)

DOOR LOCK OPERATING MECHANISM, MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE

Ciaf.ss
Ref, No. Fare No. Deseription ?::' Sp*::’.;:';‘:g N 5!::0:0 F;\Ila;_e
1.2 3 435 & LM
19490 (10-20 U 2011A ROD, connecting torque trebed outboard hook lever, | 1 — P ISE1
assembly (Mod. 1350)
Attachments for 10-20 U 2011A, Rod :—
28D/12135N |AS9/1ME Bolt, 1”7 BSF 2 — C
2BM/13935 | ASB/ES Nut, }” BSF 2 — C
28P{9527619 | SP.90/C7 Pin, split {SP. 9,|’CB) 2 — C
2B8W 9419405 |SP.1S/E Washer - A — C
3759 |10-20 U 1149 SPRING, hook return 4 — C ISE1
19497 | 10-20 U 2049A STRUT, spring, between torque l:ube and main spar, 1 — P |SE1
assembly (Mod. 1350)
Spares for .—
19498 | 10-20 U 2051 A EYE-END, adjustable 1 — C |SE2
28M/1007404 | A271T NUT, " BSF. 1 - C
2019 1 10-20 U 755 NUT, sliding tube retammg 1 — C |SE2
2018 [ 10-20 U 757 SPRING, compression 1 — C |SEz
2017 | 10-20 U 745 TUBE, sliding, inner . 1 — C |SE2
IBW(9419466 | SP.13/} WASHER (To be filed to f‘c a radms mside slidmg 1 — <
tube}
2020 110-20 U 761 " WASHER, in outer barrel ... - 1 — C |SE2
Attachments for 10-20 U 2049A, Strut :—
28D/1¢10030 | A25/7C Bolt, 2 BA ... 2 — C
28M/5808573 | A27/CS Nut, 2 BA | . 2 — C
28Pf952761% i SP.90/C7 Pin, split {SP 9;’C3) 2 — c
2BYV/9419475 | SP.15/C ‘Washer - 3 — C
£9499 | 10-20 U 2071A STRUT, telescopic, between torque tube and lever on 1 —_ P 1SE1
undercarriage leg, assembly
{Mod. 1350)
28N/2001666 | AGS.203111 CIRCLIP - 1 — C
19501 | 1020 U 2073A EYE-END, ad]ustable 1 — C |SE2
19500 | 10-20 U 2073A EYE-END, fixed 1 — C |SE2
9526 | 10-20 U 1617 NUT - 1 -— C |[SE2
9522 | 10-20 U 1609 ROD, sliding ... 1 — < [ SE2
9523 | 10-20 U 1611 SHEATH, inner 1 — C |[SE2
9524 | 10-20 L} 1613 SHEATH, middle 1 — C | SE2
95251 10-20 U 1615 SHEATH, outer 1 - C |SEZ
Attachments for 10-20 U 2071A Strut —_—
28D/1213590 | AS9/10E Bolt, }” BSF 1 — o
2BD/12135H | ASS/UE Bok, }” BSF 1 — C
28M{13935 , ASB{ES Nut, }” BSF 2 — C
28P[952761% | SP.90{C7 Pin, spllt (SP.9/C8) 2 — c
28W[9419405 | SP.1S/E Washer . 2 — C
19502 | 10~20 U 2057A STRUT, telescopic, between undercarriage torque | 1 — P | SE1
' tube and side stay, assembly SE4
: {(Mod. 1330)
1987 | 10-20 U 247 ADJUSTER 1 — C [sE2
10-20 U 20614 BARREL, outer 1 — — | 5E2
10-20 1) 2059A EYE-END : 1 — — | SE2
i
RESTRICTED




Page SE6

{lssued with A.L.75}

MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE

RESTRICTED

Sea Vixen Mk. 1

DOOR LOCK OPERATING MECHANISM, MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE

Class
Rel, No, Pare Me. _ Description l:f? Sp'::i‘t.i:iggn S::{re F:‘a:'e
1°3 4:5'6 M
1988 | 10-20 U 245 NUT .. . 1 — C ISE2
5563 | 10-20 U 1337 ‘ROD, sliding ... 1 — C [SE2
‘Attachments’ for 10-20 U 2057A Strut t—
28D/1212211 | AS?{11E _Bol_t, ¥ BSF 1 —_ C
28D/1215687 | A59/8E Bolt, }” 8BSF 1 - C
28D{1213591 | AS9/1E Bol, i* BSF 1 — C
28M/13935 | ASBJES Nut by BSF 3 —_ C
28P[9527619 | SP.$0/CT Pin, split(SP. 9c8) 3 — ¢
28W/ 9419405 § SP.15/E Washer e 3 — C
8365 | 10-20 U 1345A TU BE, torque, Port, assembly ... 1 -— P | SE1
8366 | 10-20 U 1366A TUBE, torque, $tarboard, assembly ... 1 — P | SE1
8367 | 10-20 U 135%A ‘LEVER, aft,: Port, assembly ... 1 — C |SE1
8368 | 10-20 U 1360A ‘LEVER, aft, Starboard, assembly ... i — C | SE1
o Spares for :—
8369 | 10-20 U 1363 ‘BUSH . 2 — C |SE1
3034 | 10-20 U 623 Busk o (5e¢ Repair section PA) 4 — C |sEt
‘Attachments for 10-20 U 1359A or 10-20 U 1360A,
C " . Lever:—
19169 | DHS.94/8{180 Pln ground steel, }” dia. 6 —_ C |{SE1
2010 | 10-20 U 771A LEVER, forward, L.H.. assembly 1 — C | SEt
2011 | 10-20 U 772A LEVER, forward, R.H., assembly ... 1 — C |se
S . Spares for :—
3034 | 10-20 U 623 BUSH {See Repair Section PA) | 4 — C | SE1
:Attachments for 10-20 U 771A or 10-20 U 772A
. - Lever i—
28D/7002440 | A25/1BE ‘Bolt, ;fl” BSF | Fit on assembly (See Drg. No. 1 — C
28M/13935 | ASB/ES Mut, 3 BSF'}10-20 U9 .. s 1 — C
19169 | DHS.94/8/180 Pin, ground 'steel, 1 dia. 3 —_ C [5E1
28P[9527619 | SP,90/C7 Pin, split (SP.9/C8) \ Fit on assembly (See Drg‘ 1 —
28:\!}9418921 SP.13/E f.Washer : No. 10-20 U 19) 1 — C
2014 1 10-20 U 6863 ESP]GOT fixed . 1 - C 1SE1
jAttachments for 10-20 U 663 Spigot —
26FC/4643 | DHS.94/6/140 }Pm. ground steel £ dia. - e 1 — C |SE1
2009 | 10-20 U 661 :SHGOT slldmg . 1 —_ C | SE1
Attachments for 10-20U 1365A or 10-20 U 1366A
: 5 Tube (—
28D/7002440 | A25/1BE Bols, i” BSF: 1 — C
28M/13935 | ASB/ES Nut, § BSF 1 - C
28P/9527619 | SP.90/C7 Pin, split: (SP. 9;(:3) 1 -— o
2BW[9418921 | SP.13JE Washer j : . 1 —_ C
28W/9419458 | SP.1O/N ‘Washer {if reqmred -max. 2 off} 2 — C
WW 9419468 | SP.13/N Wa.sher {If requ;red -max. 1 off) 1 - c.
RESTRICTED




RESTRICTED

Place SEI|

_.Sea Vixen Mk.|

6PNNOZ0I

YEELNOTOI

6 NOZ 'CITON "9Ha
WSINYHIEW ONIADCA 3O0g
*HHOT fer{ 184 SHA
/,/_u_ “YOEIIP/18L"5SHA

Q9

SPINCTOI
LENNOTOI

/

HY YZILNOTO!
HIIYILNOTO)

‘HH ¥30LNOTTH
‘HA 1_...10330@ 8]

QuvyOoaLNo HOOH

A 120w N

ETLNOZO!
30dId IDINVLSI

?u/l

‘T3S 21D|d D12 225
¥S00ZNOZO!

IDY2q 225 | u__, W
YSPOP NOZT0I H_H I L

WY szOINOZT O
HAszonozol /, |

FEOEN NNYWLAOH A

/
oro  YLEOZNOTON \

BSPIOF ONLDIS
wLLE) NOTON AN

EFOINOTOH

.L.I L NOTO1

£29NOT0I / O8/HITESH] . H E6RINOTO
T VA0 Vi k
= L~ vszoznozol — 7/ TI TRt il sPINOZON
HOINOT0 elenozol y y
IZLNOZT'OH M“M MWNO_ N f L
SZLNOTOl Ol ' LPWOOTSI
/ Z3s Bohm_o_m_ﬂanwnoowum SEINGZTOI
€3S 210|d

/

SoPIPESHA
T35 7MI0|d IID12Q 225
¥L50Z NOTOI

Q/PISSHOSALf6S Y

€735 71P|d 1112 225
. VEIOZNOZOl

esL1NOT O

N,

——¥7
] N. uopIa2g 205

235 210 d
§ 1012Q 225
YarOr MO0l
¢ HT WerOb NOTO1
_—GyEIN0ZN
f o e EZINOTON
M rom:on o1

—_— Ly o:__o?ﬁ._o _

WHOZ NOTO
BYNOTOI

+ OBNBFESHG
HY YEZLLNOTOl
M VILLNOR Ol

"HE¥e9EiNOTO1
THAYSErNOE

; 0aHa/vESHA

CHH YO NOZTOl Rt

| W YESEINOT O €00 n0z0s
] “YILOZNOTO LR
‘T3S 1DId 1032 225 .

| wrvonag g -

YeroTNOZT'OL
2'35'310|d #O12Q 235

| . P

SE

, UNDERCARRIAGE
DOOR LOCK OPERATING MECHANISM

SE.|

far.

MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE

RESTRICTED




RESTRICTED

Sea Vixen Me.| Plate SE2

IC.20U 2081 A
020U 1851 STRUT teLescoric
10200 20574

020U245 o -~
10.20U247

DHS 41972/ "B

LEVER 2 OFF

1G20 UM 40474 LH.
020U 40484 RH.

I020U757

1020 U768}

STRUT seawnc
10204 20494

ROD connecTing 10,201 1t

ADJUSTABLE

10.20U 20174

20U 1613
15,200 1609
K26 10 165
- STRUT teLescoric
200617 10.200U 2074

1020V 20754

ROD connecTing
10.20U 20134

SE.2 UNDERCARRIAGE SE.2

DOOR LOCK OPERATING MECHANISM Beod
MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE

RESTRICTED



RESTRICTED

Sea Vixen Mk.t Plate SE2
102004274
10.20U 185} STRUT teLescoric - N
: 020U 237A /1 .
10200 245
SKECBS 4
020U 847 10200247
2 OFF
1020|337

1I0.20U 2434

. 10200745
DHS 419/2/E°18

LEVER 2 OFF

1020013794 /2 LH,
020U 13804 /2R H.

K220U7s1

1I0.20U747A

STRUT sprnG

10.20U743A

ROD connecTinG
ADJUSTABLE
10.20 U 6874

10,200 613 .
10.28U 1609

.20 U 1615

STRUT teLescoric

12201 1817 10.20U 1637A

IO 20 U IS7TAS

020U 15194

102016814

LEVER

. { SN 10.20U LGIA
020Ue8ls - ~) By ) SKECBS4

D20UE43

ROD connecTing
K20 U 1SS A

ROD conEcTING
0,200 6774

DHS 418 /I/E 17

SE.2 UNDERCARRIAGE SE.2

DOOR LOCK OPERATING MECHANISM [avai]
MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE

RESTRICTED




This file was downloaded
from the RTFM Library.

Link: www.scottbouch.com/rtfm
L A

Please see site for usage-terms,

and more aircraft documents.


https://www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

